Produktinformation

Farbe
Elfenbeinwei

AuRRenmal Breite
Farbe

Material

Bedarf Dachfolie (Stk.)
AuRenmal Hohe
AuRenmal Tiefe
Bedarf Dachfolie (Stk.)

Anbaudach Hygge/ Cuben
Artikel-Nr. 87034

200 cm
Elfenbeinwei
Nordische Fichte
2

220 cm

276 cm

3



Technische Anderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten - MaRangaben sind ZirkamaRe



